INEW| ACRYLIC CLIP BOARDS

Acrylic Boards are available in a rainbow of
colors for a more modern presentation. Clip Boards

come with nickel clip as shown.

See page 71 for additional clips.

Prices are for blank boards with no logo.

Acrylic Clip Boards
ACRCLP-A
ACRCLP-BA
ACRCLP-B
ACRCLP-C
ACRCLP-BD
ACRCLP-D

Insert Size
51/2x81/2
41/4x11
51/2x 11
81/2x11
41/4x14
81/2x 14

25
18.50
18.60
22.90
29.90
25.90
41.90

50
17.20
17.30
21.10
27.80
23.80
38.50

100
15.80
15.90
19.10
25.90
21.90
34.90

WHITE SILK SCREEN LOGO SHOWN DEAD CENTER ON YELLOW ACRYLIC CLIP BOARD

To add a one color silk screened or laser engraved logo,
see page 70 for pricing information.

Shown left to right in Red, Pink, Blue, Orange and Yellow Acrylic colors. 0
Also available in Black and Clear Frosted.

Please allow 2-3 weeks for production of blank boards with no logo,
and 3-4 weeks with a logo.
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[NEW] ACRYLIC RUBBER BAND BOARDS

Includes two black rubber bands as shown.

Acrylic Rubber Band Boards Insert Size 25 50 100
ACRB-A 51/2x81/2 23.70 | 19.70 | 17.70
ACRB-BA 41/4x11 24.20 (2040 | 18.20
ACRB-B 51/2x11 27.60 [22.90 |20.90
ACRB-C 81/2x11 33.90 |29.90 | 26.90
ACRB-BD 41/4x14 31.90 | 28.60 | 2540
ACRB-D 81/2x14 3490 |30.90 |27.90

I8 To add a one color silk screened or laser engraved logo,

3 see page 70 for pricing information.

Shown left to right in Red, Pink, Blue, Orange and Yellow Acrylic colors.
Also available in Black and Clear Frosted.

Please allow 2-3 weeks for production of blank boards with no logo,
and 3-4 weeks with a logo.

CLIP OPTIONS
l. = - ! ' .’ - :El:. '
NICKELLOW PROFILE ~ BLACKLOWPROFILE ~ * ANTIQUEBRASS ~ * NICKELLOW PROFILE ~ STANDARDNICKEL ~ * STANDARDBLACK ~ * STANDARD ANTIQUE
LOW PROFILE WITH RUBBER ENDS BRASS

* Additional charge may apply. Please inquire for pricing information.



