

NEW ACRYLIC CLIP BOARDS

Acrylic Boards are available in a rainbow of colors for a more modern presentation. Clip Boards come with nickel clip as shown.

See page 71 for additional clips.

Prices are for blank boards with no logo.

Acrylic Clip Boards	Insert Size	25	50	100
ACRCLP-A	5 1/2 x 8 1/2	18.50	17.20	15.80
ACRCLP-BA	4 1/4 x 11	18.60	17.30	15.90
ACRCLP-B	5 1/2 x 11	22.90	21.10	19.10
ACRCLP-C	8 1/2 x 11	29.90	27.80	25.90
ACRCLP-BD	4 1/4 x 14	25.90	23.80	21.90
ACRCLP-D	8 1/2 x 14	41.90	38.50	34.90



To add a one color silk screened or laser engraved logo, see page 70 for pricing information.

Shown left to right in Red, Pink, Blue, Orange and Yellow Acrylic colors. Also available in Black and Clear Frosted.

Please allow 2-3 weeks for production of blank boards with no logo, and 3-4 weeks with a logo.

NEW ACRYLIC RUBBER BAND BOARDS Includes two black rubber bands as shown.

Acrylic Rubber Band Boards	Insert Size	25	50	100
ACRB-A	5 1/2 x 8 1/2	23.70	19.70	17.70
ACRB-BA	4 1/4 x 11	24.20	20.40	18.20
ACRB-B	5 1/2 x 11	27.60	22.90	20.90
ACRB-C	8 1/2 x 11	33.90	29.90	26.90
ACRB-BD	4 1/4 x 14	31.90	28.60	25.40
ACRB-D	8 1/2 x 14	34.90	30.90	27.90



To add a one color silk screened or laser engraved logo, see page 70 for pricing information.

Shown left to right in Red, Pink, Blue, Orange and Yellow Acrylic colors. Also available in Black and Clear Frosted.

Please allow 2-3 weeks for production of blank boards with no logo, and 3-4 weeks with a logo.



CLIP OPTIONS















NICKEL LOW PROFILE

BLACK LOW PROFILE

* ANTIQUE BRASS LOW PROFILE * NICKEL LOW PROFILE WITH RUBBER ENDS

STANDARD NICKEL

* STANDARD BLACK

* STANDARD ANTIQUE BRASS

^{*} Additional charge may apply. Please inquire for pricing information.